Date

August 17
August 22
August 24
August 29
September 5
September 12
September 14
September 19
September 21
September 25

October 3

Opponent

Atkins

Conway Christian
Pottsville
Shirley/Viola

Greers Ferry
Morrilton

Conway Christian/Carlisle
England

Atkins

Mock District

District Tournament

2023-2024 Tennis Schedule

Site
Morrilton
Conway
Pottsville
Fairfield Bay
Greers Ferry
Morrilton
Conway
Morrilton
Morrilton
Fairfield Bay

Fairfield Bay

Time
4:30
4:00
4:00
3:30
4:00
3:30
4:00
4:00
4:30
3:30

9:00



